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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 33 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
31/10/2021 - 17:05 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 4:46.90 735
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:43.33 38.22 250m: 3:01.41 40.76 350m: 4:15.27 32.87

100m: 1:05.11 35.04 200m: 2:20.65 37.32 300m: 3:42.40 40.99 400m: 4:46.90 31.63

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 5:02.38 627
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.59 37.91 250m: 3:08.12 42.35 350m: 4:27.31 35.94

100m: 1:10.68 37.98 200m: 2:25.77 37.18 300m: 3:51.37 43.25 400m: 5:02.38 35.07

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 5:05.96 606
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.94 39.59 250m: 3:13.21 42.98 350m: 4:32.40 35.56

100m: 1:12.35 38.25 200m: 2:30.23 38.29 300m: 3:56.84 43.63 400m: 5:05.96 33.56

4. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 5:14.65 557
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:52.35 40.24 250m: 3:17.87 45.20 350m: 4:39.68 35.94

100m: 1:12.11 38.90 200m: 2:32.67 40.32 300m: 4:03.74 45.87 400m: 5:14.65 34.97

5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 5:17.80 540
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:13.98 0.14 250m: 3:22.14 48.07 350m: 4:44.21 33.86

100m: 1:13.84 39.70 200m: 2:34.07 1:20.09 300m: 4:10.35 48.21 400m: 5:17.80 33.59

6. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 5:18.55 537
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:53.20 41.60 250m: 3:20.01 45.19 350m: 4:43.28 37.13

100m: 1:11.60 38.73 200m: 2:34.82 41.62 300m: 4:06.15 46.14 400m: 5:18.55 35.27

7. YARDIMCI, Defne Lal 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 5:22.82 516
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:53.23 40.19 250m: 3:20.74 47.45 350m: 4:46.49 38.10

100m: 1:13.04 39.36 200m: 2:33.29 40.06 300m: 4:08.39 47.65 400m: 5:22.82 36.33

8. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 5:36.80 454
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 2:04.31 44.95 250m: 3:35.94 47.01 350m: 5:00.76 38.01

100m: 1:19.36 44.39 200m: 2:48.93 44.62 300m: 4:22.75 46.81 400m: 5:36.80 36.04

VK-EXH STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda
VK-EXH PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat


